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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
29/11/14 - 14:53 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.82 598 A 30.83 38.95 43.77 34.27
2. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 2:32.45 545 A 34.26 39.90 43.84 34.45
3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.30 536 A 36.27 39.03 42.26 35.74
4. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.17 507 A 34.79 40.86 44.85 35.67
5. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 2:38.00 490 A 34.15 42.28 44.95 36.62
6. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.29 487 A 34.46 41.27 45.59 36.97
7. SIPINA, Nikka 02 Zadar 2:39.40 477 A 35.75 40.27 46.82 36.56
8. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.17 453 A 37.95 40.40 46.02 37.80
9. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 2:45.75 424 R 34.38 43.08 49.36 38.93

10. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.65 417 R 41.34 39.04 46.41 39.86
11. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.28 398 34.72 44.17 50.73 39.66
12. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.45 397 36.68 43.52 49.43 39.82
13. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.72 388 38.50 41.94 51.60 38.68
14. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 2:50.81 388
15. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.09 379 37.93 45.53 49.30 39.33
16. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.17 372
17. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.34 329
18. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:02.45 318
19. PANAYOTOVA, Gabriela 03 Torpedo 3:06.23 299
20. SLAKOVA, Nikoleta 99 Torpedo 3:10.46 279
21. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:14.64 262
22. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.64 258
23. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:18.34 247
24. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:18.83 246
25. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.41 223 56.02 46.89

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda

B

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.82 598 A 30.83 38.95 43.77 34.27
2. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.17 507 A 34.79 40.86 44.85 35.67
3. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.72 388 38.50 41.94 51.60 38.68
4. SLAKOVA, Nikoleta 99 Torpedo 3:10.46 279
5. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 3:14.64 262

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda

C

1. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 2:38.00 490 A 34.15 42.28 44.95 36.62
2. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.17 453 A 37.95 40.40 46.02 37.80
3. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 2:45.75 424 R 34.38 43.08 49.36 38.93
4. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.65 417 R 41.34 39.04 46.41 39.86
5. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.28 398 34.72 44.17 50.73 39.66
6. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:49.45 397 36.68 43.52 49.43 39.82
7. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 2:50.81 388
8. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:18.34 247
9. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:18.83 246

D

1. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 2:32.45 545 A 34.26 39.90 43.84 34.45
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.30 536 A 36.27 39.03 42.26 35.74
3. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.29 487 A 34.46 41.27 45.59 36.97
4. SIPINA, Nikka 02 Zadar 2:39.40 477 A 35.75 40.27 46.82 36.56
5. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.09 379 37.93 45.53 49.30 39.33
6. DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.17 372
7. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.34 329
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 3, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:02.45 318
9. PANAYOTOVA, Gabriela 03 Torpedo 3:06.23 299

10. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:15.64 258
11. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.41 223 56.02 46.89


